KEY (the measurements are in mm): A = WHEEL DIAMETER; B = DISTANCE BETWEEN WHEELS; C = RUNNER HEIGHT; D= RUNNER WIDTH
IMAGE CODE DESCRIPTION A B C D
CAR2R24STCOB GALVANIZED SHORT PLATE 2 WHEELS Ø24 RUNNER 24 27 64 30
CAR2RSLUb GALVANIZED LONG PLATE 2 WHEELS Ø24 RUNNER 24 27 92 28
CAR1R24STLAB GALVANIZED WIDE PLATE 1 WHEEL Ø24 RUNNER 24 12 86 40
CAR1R24STLAPB 24 12 75 40
CAR2R24STLAB GALVANIZED WIDE PLATE 2 WHEELS Ø24 RUNNER 24 27 86 40
CAR2R24ASTLAB GALVANIZED WIDE PLATE 2 WHEELS Ø24(ACETAL RESIN) RUNNER 24 27 86 40
CAR2R24ASTLAI21 24 24 86 40
CAR2R24ACSTLA GALVANIZED WIDE PLATE 2 BEVEL GEAR WHEELS Ø24(ACETAL RESIN) RUNNER 24 27 86 40
CAR4R24B GALVANIZED PLATE 4 WHEELS Ø24 RUNNER 24 27 85 50
CAR2R26ST90B GALVANIZED PLATE 2 WHEELS Ø26 RUNNER 26 25 86 30
CAR2R30AST117B 30 23 120 30
CAR2R42ST117B 42 32 126 30
CAR6RPSTPL105B 21 54 105
CPSTCB GALVANIZED COUNTERPLATE SHORT PLATE 2 WHEELS RUNNER 29 30
CPSTLAB GALVANIZED COUNTERPLATE WIDE PLATE 2 WHEELS RUNNER 34 40
CPSTLUB GALVANIZED COUNTERPLATE LONG PLATE 2 WHEELS RUNNER 49 28
CPST4RB GALVANIZED COUNTERPLATE 4 WHEELS RUNNER 38 50